Num
2066
2065
2052
2053
2044
2059
2043
2030
2060
2004

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Anna Scherler

An Nguyen
Adelynne Hacker
Jasmine McGhee
Taegan Scheller
Brenna Leasure
Jenna Iclek
Makenna Moore
Ja'lyssa Smith
Kyla Andreano

USAG Level Age

636985
636981
634376
634783
620113
629660
619770
595374
631720
640414
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7JR
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Team

X-Treme
X-Treme
Pinnacle
Pinnacle

Off Limits

TNT Gymnastics
Off Limits
Lakettes

TNT Gymnastics
Cutting Edge

\Y
9.300
8.800
9.175
8.950
9.200
8.900
8.500
9.000
8.850
6.250

PI1 UB
1 8.850
8 9.350
3 8550
5 8.675
2 7.800
6 8.250
9 8.500
4  6.650
7 7.450
10 5.000

PlI2 BB
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9.275
9.175
9.000
8.750
8.500
8.850
9.150
8.700
8.350
8.600

PI3 FX
1 9.450
2 9.200
4  8.800
6 8.600
9 9.400
5 8.750
3 8550
7 9.500
10 8.600
8 8.850

Pl4 AA
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36.875
36.525
35.525
34.975
34.900
34.750
34.700
33.850
33.250
28.700
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